FLEXCO® XP™
Staple Belt Fastening System
The Flexco® XP™ Staple Belt Fastening System combines an enhanced hydraulic applicator tool with the
longest wearing staple fastener and hinge pin on the market to produce a superior belt splice for tough
mining environments.
The Highest Quality Staple System on the Market
Extreme Performance

4
Flexco Europe GmbH • Leidringer Strasse 40-42 • D-72348 Rosenfeld • Germany
Tel: +49-7428-9406-0 • Fax: +49-7428-9406-260 • E-mail: europe@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2017 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 02-20-19. For Reorder: X4556
Authorised Distributor:
FLEXCO® XP™ Staple Fastening System
Fastener System Ordering Information
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Weight
mm kgs
Fastener Size XP5 Standard Steel Plates and Staples
1000 XP5CC-1000 37600 4.1
1200 XP5CC-1200 37601 4.5
1400 XP5CC-1400 37602 5.0
1600 XP5CC-1600 37603 5.4
1800 XP5CC-1800 37604 5.9
Fastener Size XP5-L Standard Steel Plates and Long Staples
1000 XP5CC-L-1000 37615 4.5
1200 XP5CC-L-1200 37616 5.0
1400 XP5CC-L-1400 37617 5.4
1600 XP5CC-L-1600 37618 5.9
1800 XP5CC-L-1800 37619 6.4
Bare Armored Steel Cable (8.1 mm dia.) Hinge Pin Ordering Information
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code Weight Ordering
Number
Item
Code Weight
mm Single kgs 10 Pack kgs
1000 XAC5-1000-1 37570 0.5 XAC5-1000 37585 4.5
1200 XAC5-1200-1 37571 0.5 XAC5-1200 37586 5.4
1400 XAC5-1400-1 37572 0.6 XAC5-1400 37587 6.4
1600 XAC5-1600-1 37573 0.7 XAC5-1600 37588 7.3
1800 XAC5-1800-1 37574 0.8 XAC5-1800 37589 8.2
Hydraulic Applicator and Frame Ordering Information
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Weight
mm kgs
Hydraulic Applicator Tool
Hydraulic Applicator XPHST 30113 26.0
Tool Frame
1000 XPSTF-1000 30115 44.5
1200 XPSTF-1200 30116 48.5
1400 XPSTF-1400 30117 54.0
1600 XPSTF-1600 30118 62.6
1800 XPSTF-1800 30119 68.0
Hydraulic Power Pack Ordering Information*
Ordering Number Item Code
Weight
kgs